
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
35 

442 
344 
322 
313 
323 
399 

Name 
Timischl Florian 
Kirisits Paul 
Freidl Felix 
Schenk Sina 
Hütter Daniel 
Koini Tobias 
Gangl Clemens 

Nat. 

AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 

Class 

Rotax DD2 
Rotax DD2 
Rotax Senior 
Rotax Senior 
Rotax Senior 
Rotax Senior 
Rotax Senior 

Competitor 

PS Racing Center 
PS Racing Center 
KKS Racing 
KKS Racing 
KSCA Europe Racing 
RCA by MOKADAMO 
Wolf-Racing 

Laps 
9 
10 
9 
9 
7 
8 
10 

Best Tm 
56.780 
56.885 
57.745 
57.957 
58.661 
59.088 

1:00.607 

Diff 

0.105 
0.965 
1.177 
1.881 
2.308 
3.827 

Gap 

0.105 
0.860 
0.212 
0.704 
0.427 
1.519 

In Lap 

8 
10 
8 
9 
5 
5 
10 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025.09.27. 13:12:21 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Steirische Kartmeisterschaft 2025 

Rotax Senior // DD2 

Zeittraining 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:00:48 

Greinbach 0,000 km 

2025.09.27. 13:00 


